NORTH TAHOE PUBLIC UTILITY DISTRICT
SEWER ORDINANCE
ATTACHMENT A-1
SEWER RATES

(effective July 1, 2025 through June 30, 2026)

PUBLIC UTILITY DISTRICT

Residential Monthly Rate
Base Rate $46.14
System Replacement Rate $17.75

Total Residential $63.89

Non-Residential* Monthly Rate
Base Rate See table below
System Replacement Rate See table below

Total Non-Residential
* All Rates Per Equivalent Dwelling Unit (EDU)

Non-Residential Base Charge by Customer Class

Unit Monthly Rate

Motel w/o kitchen Per Living Unit/month $14.90
Motel w/kitchen Per Living Unit/month $19.42
Campsite w/sewer # of Sites/month $29.76
Campsite w/o sewer # of Sites/month $26.02
Other Business # of Fixture Units/month $5.91
Markets # of Fixture Units/month $10.43
Laundries # of 10 Ib Machines/month $24.36
Restaurants & Bars

Inside Seating # of Seats/month $4.57

Outside Seating # of Seats/month $1.52
Theatres # of Seats/month $0.60
Churches # of Seats/month $0.60
Barber Shops # of Service Chairs/month $15.69
Beauty Shops # of Service Chairs/month $26.02
Schools # of seats/month $0.09
Marina Boat Pumping Facility Per Facility/month $51.58
Swimming Pools Per Pool/month $11.86
Snack Bars # of fixture units/month $4.57
Motel Res / Stock Coop / Studio Living Units/month $39.45
Animal Shelter Per Account/month $163.24
Service Stations # of service bays/month $79.64
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NORTH TAHOE PUBLIC UTILITY DISTRICT
SEWER ORDINANCE
ATTACHMENT A-1
SEWER RATES

(effective July 1, 2025 through June 30, 2026)

PUBLIC UTILITY DISTRICT

(continued)

Non-Residential System Replacement Fee by Customer Class

Unit

Monthly Rate

Motel w/o kitchen

Motel w/kitchen

Campsite w/sewer

Campsite w/o sewer

Other Business

Markets

Laundries

Restaurants & Bars
Inside Seating
Outside Seating

Theatres

Churches

Barber Shops

Beauty Shops

Schools

Marina Boat Pumping Facility

Swimming Pools

Snack Bars

Motel Res / Stock Coop / Studio

Animal Shelter

Service Stations

Per Living Unit/month

Per Living Unit/month

# of Sites/month

# of Sites/month

# of Fixture Units/month

# of Fixture Units/month

# of 10 Ib Machines/month

# of Seats/month

# of Seats/month

# of Seats/month

# of Seats/month

# of Service Chairs/month
# of Service Chairs/month
# of seats/month

Per

Per Pool/month

# of fixture units/month
Living Units/month

Per Account/month

# of service bays/month
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$5.73
$7.47
$11.45
$10.01
$2.27
$4.01
$9.37

$1.76
$0.59
$0.23
$0.23
$6.03
$10.01
$0.04
$19.84
$4.56
$1.76
$15.17
$62.78
$30.63
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