

NORTH TAHOE PUBLIC UTILITY DISTRICT SEWER ORDINANCE ATTACHMENT A-1 SEWER RATES

(effective July 1, 2025 through June 30, 2026)

Residential	Monthly Rate
Base Rate	\$46.14
System Replacement Rate	\$17.75
Total Residential	\$63.89
Non-Residential*	Monthly Rate
Base Rate	See table below
System Replacement Rate	See table below
Total Non-Residential	

Non-Residential Base Charge by Customer Class

Non-Residential base charge by customer class			
	Unit	Monthly Rate	
Motel w/o kitchen	Per Living Unit/month	\$14.90	
Motel w/kitchen	Per Living Unit/month	\$19.42	
Campsite w/sewer	# of Sites/month	\$29.76	
Campsite w/o sewer	# of Sites/month	\$26.02	
Other Business	# of Fixture Units/month	\$5.91	
Markets	# of Fixture Units/month	\$10.43	
Laundries	# of 10 lb Machines/month	\$24.36	
Restaurants & Bars			
Inside Seating	# of Seats/month	\$4.57	
Outside Seating	# of Seats/month	\$1.52	
Theatres	# of Seats/month	\$0.60	
Churches	# of Seats/month	\$0.60	
Barber Shops	# of Service Chairs/month	\$15.69	
Beauty Shops	# of Service Chairs/month	\$26.02	
Schools	# of seats/month	\$0.09	
Marina Boat Pumping Facility	Per Facility/month	\$51.58	
Swimming Pools	Per Pool/month	\$11.86	
Snack Bars	# of fixture units/month	\$4.57	
Motel Res / Stock Coop / Studio	Living Units/month	\$39.45	
Animal Shelter	Per Account/month	\$163.24	
Service Stations	# of service bays/month	\$79.64	



NORTH TAHOE PUBLIC UTILITY DISTRICT SEWER ORDINANCE ATTACHMENT A-1 SEWER RATES

(effective July 1, 2025 through June 30, 2026)
(continued)

Non-Residential System Replacement Fee by Customer Class			
	Unit	Monthly Rate	
Motel w/o kitchen	Per Living Unit/month	\$5.73	
Motel w/kitchen	Per Living Unit/month	\$7.47	
Campsite w/sewer	# of Sites/month	\$11.45	
Campsite w/o sewer	# of Sites/month	\$10.01	
Other Business	# of Fixture Units/month	\$2.27	
Markets	# of Fixture Units/month	\$4.01	
Laundries	# of 10 lb Machines/month	\$9.37	
Restaurants & Bars			
Inside Seating	# of Seats/month	\$1.76	
Outside Seating	# of Seats/month	\$0.59	
Theatres	# of Seats/month	\$0.23	
Churches	# of Seats/month	\$0.23	
Barber Shops	# of Service Chairs/month	\$6.03	
Beauty Shops	# of Service Chairs/month	\$10.01	
Schools	# of seats/month	\$0.04	
Marina Boat Pumping Facility	Per	\$19.84	
Swimming Pools	Per Pool/month	\$4.56	
Snack Bars	# of fixture units/month	\$1.76	
Motel Res / Stock Coop / Studio	Living Units/month	\$15.17	
Animal Shelter	Per Account/month	\$62.78	
Service Stations	# of service bays/month	\$30.63	